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, 62 JORNADA SENIOR CHAMPION LEAGUE

RAIMAT GOLF CLUB

Fecha Listado: 22/06/2017
Hora Listado: 14:43:18

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford
MASCULINO INFERIOR (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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GALDEANO BORRA, EVARISTO
MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM
DOMENECH TUDELA, JOAN
SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA
GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO
CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME
SOLIS ROANES, JOSE M?.
DURANO PAIRO, JOSE

GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTO
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN J
HERRERA OLTRA, JOSEP MARIA
TUDEL SUBIRA, ROGER
FUENTES OLIVARES, JUAN
GRINO QUER, JUAN-JOSE

OTO SABATE, RAMON
CAMACHO ESPINOSA, JOAN

(Recorrido: Raimat)

CLUB

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

FECHA: 22/06/2017 CODIGO: CB3517691

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

109 101 M M 2 12
76 7,0 M M 2 9

130 1217 M M 3 15
122 16 M M 3 14
159 1563 M M 3 18
9,7 M M 2 U1
11,7 M M 3 13
6,0 M M 2 7

13,2 M M 3 15
13,4 M M 3 15
15,3 M M 3 17
141 142 M M 3 16
98 99 M M 2 11
10,7 108 M M 2 12
132 133 M M 3 15
16,7 168 M M 3 19

1a

40
39
39
38
38
36
36
34
34
33
33
31
30
30
29
26

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

40
39
39
38
38
36
36
34
34
33
33
31
30
30
29
26



